
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M18-217

Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  Krasavin A.V.  E-204
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Magnetic Properties of Solids  Kuznetsov A.V.  K-1018
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Neutron Methods of Study in Condensed Matter Physics  Alekseev P.A.  7a-4
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Mavritskiy O.B.  dep.70
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Optical recording, storage and display systems  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.

 B-219
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Fiber optic communication lines (advanced level)  Lagoda V.B.  E-204
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Laser and Micro Technologies  Menushenkov A.P.  V-404
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  A-100
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber optic communication lines (advanced level)  Lagoda V.B.  K-306
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Methods of Study in Condensed Matter Physics  Alekseev P.A.  7a-4
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical recording, storage and display systems  Krasnov V.V., Cheryomhin P.A.

 K-415
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Mavritskiy O.B.  dep.70
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  Krasavin A.V.  E-204


